QUADS
Race 1 ( Update)

Pos No ClI Pilotes TIME LAPS GAP BEST

1 1. COUPRIE Romain 00:24:18.889 8 03:06.582

2 6 . THEUNINCK Auke 00:24:56.690 8 00:37.801 03:12.469

3 4. DE CUYPER Davy 00:25:13.901 8 00:55.012 03:11.744

4 2. BRICHEUX Jerome 00:25:26.430 8 01:07.541 03:10.909

5 5. HOLMES Paul 00:25:36.222 8 01:17.333 03:22.344

6 7. TRUPHEMUS Pierre-Hubert 00:25:44.369 8 01:25.480 03:18.002

7 123 . CHEURLIN Antoine 00:26:03.023 8 01:44.134 03:18.528

8 100 . PUYDAUBY Irwin 00:26:11.522 8 01:52.633 03:16.930

9 254 . PERRIGOUARD Marc 00:26:11.831 8 01:52.942 03:17.405
10 15. DEBOUCK Cyril 00:26:32.244 8 02:13.355 03:25.634
11 10. HIEFF Timothée 00:26:42.907 8 02:24.018 03:25.273
12 9 VANDENDIJCK Oliver 00:26:44.095 8 02:25.206 03:25.185
13 8. FORESTIER Jérémy 00:26:47.908 8 02:23.099 03:25.374
14 91. HARTOUT Julien 00:27:13.503 8 02:54.614 03:26.454
15 11. DUTRIE Axel 00:27:15.764 8 02:56.875 03:20.595
16 18. MANGEOT Florian 00:27:29.056 8 03:10.167 03:27.004
17 16. PONTHIEU Romain 00:27:50.957 8 03:32.068 03:30.938
118 17. PINCHON Vincent 00:27:52.473 8 03:33.584 03:30.157
19 94. LESAGE Enguerran 00:27:54.099 8 03:35.210 03:32.807
20 47. LENER Louis 00:27:55.317 8 03:36.428 03:35.779
21 68. HUMBERT Arnaud 00:24:24.809 7 1L 03:38.133
22 52. VANSTRAZEELE Mathieu 00:24:36.633 7 00:11.824 03:39.339
23 80. ROCHEREAU Keveen 00:24:54.833 7 00:30.024 03:15.317
24 38. LEFEBVRE Frédéric 00:25:01.382 7 00:36.573 03:39.553
25 125 . MIONNET Valentin 00:25:06.730 7 00:41.921 03:46.679
26 28. MORCRETTE Julien 00:25:09.044 7 00:44.235 03:41.577
27 59. VITSE Antoine 00:25:10.838 7 00:46.029 03:45.607
28 14. ANIQUE Joffrey 00:25:25.475 7 01:00.666 03:36.828
29 53. DUBOIS Pierre Alain 00:25:30.218 7 01:05.409 03:46.315
30 252. MAISON Thierry Nicolas 00:25:46.810 7 01:22.001 03:46.196
31 42. COSSEZ Guillaume 00:25:55.277 7 01:30.468 03:50.317
32 21. DENNEULIN Vincent 00:26:01.128 7 01:36.319 03:45.516
33 73. FOUCONNIER Franck 00:26:08.788 7 01:43.979 03:49.921
34 13. LESUR Sebastien 00:26:13.008 7 01:48.199 03:45.623
35 23. LY SIN CHENG Benoit 00:26:23.976 7 01:59.167 03:53.316
36 34. REMOND Kévin 00:26:24.803 7 01:59.994 03:55.887
37 48. LENER Yvan 00:26:27.173 7 02:02.364 03:52.385
38 43. GIRARD Cedric 00:26:28.119 7 02:03.310 03:53.222
39 118. LESSELINGUE Justine 00:26:38.732 7 02:13.923 04:00.404
40 95. DAVID Paul 00:26:40.129 7 02:15.320 03:58.554
41 29. VIOLET Frank 00:26:41.726 7 02:16.917 03:42.807
42 51. DUFOUR Virginie 00:26:49.728 7 02:24.919 04:01.338
43 85. LIBERAL Stéphane 00:26:52.188 7 02:27.379 03:58.628
44 88 . LENER Martin 00:26:54.341 7 02:29.532 03:55.023
45 49 . GOMBART Laurent 00:26:58.697 7 02:33.888 04:03.897
46 32. LEMAIRE Gerald 00:27:01.252 7 02:36.443 03:57.892
47 56 . SAILLY Eric 00:27:04.054 7 02:39.245 03:57.289
48 24 . COCQUEMPOT Jérémy 00:27:06.024 7 02:41.215 04:05.137
49 253 . BUTTIAUX Sevric 00:27:19.511 7 02:54.702 03:58.971
50 104 . DEGRYSE Didier 00:27:24.835 7 03:00.026 03:59.321
51 25. DUFOSSE Cyril 00:27:42.570 7 03:17.761 04:09.642
52 81. ANSEL Arnaud 00:27:44.090 7 03:19.281 04:10.212
53 35. HAESEBROUCK Julien 00:27:45.637 7 03:20.828 04:12.203
54 26 . BEZELGA Daniel 00:27:46.943 7 03:22.134 04:08.370
55 112. MARCQ Cyrille 00:27:50.241 7 03:25.432 04:04.333
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PHILIPPE Alexandre
FOUDRINIER

TEIXEIRA José
GREVET Jéréme
BATIQUE Patrick
VASSEUR Patrick
LEBOEUF Johnny
BRODARD Stanislas
VINCENT Damien
DUBOIS Eric

LEROUX Antoine
DELCOURT Laurent
AVRIL Bruno

PONT Sebastien
MARTEL Vianney
ALLAN Sébastien
COLLIN Julien
COMPIEGNE Vincent
VIGNON Benoit
CARTIGNY Benjamin
VICTORIA Guillaume
PIERRE Aurélien
BECQUET Aymeric
DESJARDIN Michel
VAHE Jean Francois
VANCENBROCK Damien
WOETS Anthony
THUILLIER Gabin
TRUPHEMUS Marc
SOARES Francisco
COURTIN Cédric
MOUILLARD Alexandre
LEYS Philippe
SCHERPEREEL Maxime
LAURIER Laurent
HALTER Jérémy
MADDELEIN Christophe
TERNYNCK Matthieu/PIRES Remi
RIDOUX Stéphane
SAGNARD David
SCHAPMAN Mickaél
BENOIT Arnaud
BACQUET Jean Frangois
DE SAINTE MARESVILLE Jean Philippe
DUMAINE Thomas
DISSAUX Cédric

MARIE Sébastien
PURVIN Jean luc
PAKLIKOWSKI Christophe
SARRAN Emmanuel
MINET Christian
CHENU Alain
WALOSZEK Ludovic
VARLET Vincent
DEFOSSEZ Laurent
BOUCHAIN Didier
LANGLET Eddy

FIQUET Gwendoline
LAMOUR Aurélie
HUSSENOT Rodrigue
FLANDRIN Guillaume
DOUIN David

GILLET Sébastien
GAVOIS Yann
DACQUIN Stephane
ANSEL Jean-Frangois
DEFEIGNIES Christophe
VLAEYMANS Jan

00:27:53.832
00:27:59.978
00:28:00.964
00:28:03.919
00:28:13.825
00:28:21.421
00:28:31.728
00:28:38.920
00:28:43.991
00:28:45.809
00:28:49.729
00:28:51.110
00:28:52.556
00:29:07.295
00:24:19.967
00:24:23.162
00:24:29.782
00:24:31.685
00:24:33.697
00:24:36.272
00:24:36.536
00:24:38.616
00:24:41.384
00:24:51.950
00:25:17.939
00:25:23.937
00:25:24.026
00:25:27.640
00:25:30.652
00:25:35.846
00:25:40.608
00:25:43.326
00:25:43.540
00:25:44.172
00:25:45.148
00:25:46.118
00:25:46.472
00:25:48.966
00:25:51.361
00:25:54.396
00:25:56.531
00:26:05.732
00:26:10.236
00:26:27.270
00:26:31.711
00:26:32.878
00:26:41.690
00:26:42.345
00:26:52.862
00:27:13.742
00:27:18.782
00:27:23.795
00:27:31.674
00:27:44.580
00:28:09.696
00:28:33.982
00:28:42.766
00:28:43.748
00:28:50.861
00:28:55.994
00:29:05.231
00:29:55.229
00:20:24.603
00:24:32.967
00:24:35.544
00:25:23.538
00:29:47.670
00:11:47.933
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03:29.023 04:13.683
03:35.169 04:05.420
03:36.155 04:12.331
03:39.110 04:00.053
03:49.016 04:09.848
03:56.612 04:11.392
04:06.919 04:17.646
04:14.111 04:05.978
04:19.182 04:07.839
04:21.000 04:21.374
04:24.920 04:08.457
04:26.301 04:17.954
04:27.747 04:13.786
04:42.486 04:15.590

2L 04:16.260
00:03.195 04:18.286
00:09.815 04:16.977
00:11.718 03:34.049
00:13.730 04:11.801
00:16.305 04:07.015
00:16.569 04:12.965
00:18.649 04:16.873
00:21.417 04:14.033
00:31.983 04:13.014
00:57.972 04:27.051
01:03.970 04:18.998
01:04.059 04:29.890
01:07.673 04:24.038
01:10.685 03:54.080
01:15.879 04:21.797
01:20.641 04:29.088
01:23.359 04:32.207
01:23.573 04:31.682
01:24.205 04:08.610
01:25.181 04:27.244
01:26.151 04:27.872
01:26.505 04:27.177
01:28.999 04:25.871
01:31.394 04:21.281
01:34.429 04:25.469
01:36.564 04:33.329
01:45.765 04:22.752
01:50.269 04:25.363
02:07.303 04:36.043
02:11.744 04:37.998
02:12.911 04:34.469
02:21.723 04:34.301
02:22.378 04:44.850
02:32.895 04:31.765
02:53.775 04:05.795
02:58.815 04:51.048
03:03.828 04:42.194
03:11.707 04:50.299
03:24.613 04:41.508
03:49.729 04:52.509
04:14.015 04:24.447
04:22.799 04:43.257
04:23.781 05:09.871
04:30.894 04:59.973
04:36.027 04:32.263
04:45.264 05:05.199
05:35.262 05:07.315

3L 04:24.235
04:08.364 04:59.952
04:10.941 04:10.347
04:58.935 04:05.506
09:23.067 05:21.315

4L 03:17.223




124 TACCOEN Jean Luc 00:13:21.615 4 01:33.682 03:49.727
125 101 . HAESAERT Camille 00:14:11.780 4 02:23.847 03:46.450
126 64 . ROJEWSKI Anthony 00:08:08.590 2 6L 06:16.879
127 124 . CARON Dylan 00:10:47.276 2 02:38.686 06:57.336
Non Partants
67 . SOLINSKI Laurent
97 . MOUILLIERE Alexandre
113 . SOBRY Stéphane
The result are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals Berck/mer

Time limit for protest expires 30’ at the latest after publication of the results - Time : .....................

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Circuit Length = 3,150 km




